WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 1
RAPORT HISTORII POJAZDU AUTODNA
RAPORT AUTODNA
 VIN: WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
 Marka: AUDI
 Model: A6 2.0 TFSI

Netherlands
VG6 Type of tire: Type of tire: design 2
2Z0 Type sign: Deletion of model designation 7JV
Vehicle class differentiation units/platform
components: Vehicle class differentiation
4G0/4G8
F0A Vehicle specifications: No special purpose
vehicle, standard equipment 7G9 Vehicle tracking system: Interface for
localization assistant
FM0 Versions: Basic equipment variant 0JF Weight category front axle: Weight
category front axle weight range 6
WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 9
WYPOSAŻENIE
LICZBA WPISÓW: 173
Kod Opis Kod Opis
0YJ
Weight category rear axle: Weight range 9
installation control only, no requirement
forecast
C9T Wheels: Alloy wheels 8J x 18
4GF Windshield glass type: Windshield in
heat-insulating glass 8N6
Windshield wiper intermittent control:
Windshield wiper intermittent control with
light/rain sensor
PQD PACK_SPORT_DESIGN PX4 XENON PLUS
WFK Adrenalin Sport for the Netherlands WQS S line sports package
YEB Ambition line --
ARCHIWALNE ZDJĘCIA POJAZDU
LICZBA ZDJĘĆ: 108
Data Szczegóły Liczba zdjęć
2017-06-15 -- 19
WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 10
ARCHIWALNE ZDJĘCIA POJAZDU
LICZBA ZDJĘĆ: 108
Data Szczegóły Liczba zdjęć
2017-04-25 -- 33
WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 11
ARCHIWALNE ZDJĘCIA POJAZDU
LICZBA ZDJĘĆ: 108
Data Szczegóły Liczba zdjęć
WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 12
ARCHIWALNE ZDJĘCIA POJAZDU
LICZBA ZDJĘĆ: 108
Data Szczegóły Liczba zdjęć
2017-04-24 -- 33
WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 13
ARCHIWALNE ZDJĘCIA POJAZDU
LICZBA ZDJĘĆ: 108
Data Szczegóły Liczba zdjęć
2017-04-21 -- 23
WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 14
ARCHIWALNE ZDJĘCIA POJAZDU
LICZBA ZDJĘĆ: 108
Data Szczegóły Liczba zdjęć
WAUZZZ4G4CN142557
43b79841-ca7a79eb-626be6c7-f360904b-3e9be77b
2017-08-03 13:03:11 UTC +0200 Strona 15
ARCHIWALNE ZDJĘCIA POJAZDU
LICZBA ZDJĘĆ: 108
Data Szczegóły Liczba zdjęć